• Roles and Responsibilities in IPS Maintenance 

• Compliance Auditing and Performance Monitoring 

• Case Studies from Oil & Gas and Industrial Plants 

Course Duration 

Pre-Schedule 

5 Days  

27 – 31 October 2025 

Venue Kaiserin Elisabeth – Hotel - Vienna 

Training Fees Per 

Person 
KWD 1500 ( One Thousand Five Hundred Only ) 

Course Fees Include ✓ Tuition documentation 

✓ Curriculum and Training Handout 

✓ Five star Lunch 

✓ Completion Certificates 

✓ Lunch Included  

Training Details